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ASP 100R
SATEL

Nepypadn

XapaKTNPLOTIKA:

- AcUppOTo EAEYXOUEVN OTTTLKI KOl AKOUOTLKY EVEELEN.
- Emloyn 4 Axwv Kat Loxupr otk £vEeLEn e xenon dAac.

- Mnatapia BAT-ER-3,6, 13 Ah.

- Mpootaocioa TAUMEP yLa AVOLYa KA AtopdKpuvon.

Texvikad XopoKTnpLOTIKA tpoiovtog*

Battery working time (in years)

Operating temperature range

Standby mode current consumption

Max. current consumption

Weight

Maximum humidity

Operating frequency band

Radio communication range (in open area)
Battery

Dimensions

Environmental class according to EN50130-5

Sound pressure level at 1m

http://www.isnet.gr/pegasus/products01/show00.php?code=1714&pcode=SHOW_PROD1714

005354

E¢éeAloooupe

TLC OLVOLYKEC OOLC

up to 2,5 years
-40°C...+55°C
2mA

65 mA

860 g

93+3%

868,0/ 868,6 MHz
up to 500 m
ER346153,6 V/ 13 Ah
148 x 254 x 64 mm
A

Sound pressure level at 1m
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